
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.96
2 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'21.04
3 3 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.39
4 1 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'23.66
5 7 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.90
6 2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.92
7 8 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.82
8 6 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.04
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Serie 2
1 5 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.46
2 4 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.61
3 3 DEMATTEIS Carlo Maximili 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 1'30.05
4 1 PALLANCA Matteo 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 1'31.86
5 8 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'34.42
6 7 LERTORA Matteo 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti SQ
Virata irregolare

2 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
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Serie 3
1 4 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'40.42
2 5 PATRONE Lorenzo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'42.09
3 2 CINGANO Kevin 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'44.52
4 3 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'45.07
5 6 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.95
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.96
2 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'21.04
3 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.39
4 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'23.66
5 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.90
6 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.92
7 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.82
8 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.46
9 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.61

10 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.04
11 DEMATTEIS Carlo Maximili 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 1'30.05
12 PALLANCA Matteo 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 1'31.86
13 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'34.42
14 LERTORA Matteo 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.12
15 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'40.42
16 PATRONE Lorenzo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'42.09
17 CINGANO Kevin 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'44.52
18 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'45.07
19 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti SQ
Virata irregolare

TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
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